Marks of final round
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Date:

Location: Cagliari

23/Nov/2024

Score tolerance: +/-1.20

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

WDSF Closed
Adults

Dancing League Group A

Standard

K) Lasse Odegaard

Q) Asis Khadjeh-Nouri
Z) Gavrila Mircea

N) Lorena Costa Lozano

L) Antoni Czyzyk
O) Eric Sourdeau
R) Michele Bonsignori

M) Martin Odstrcil
P) Patricia Jofre
T) Aleksandr Makarov

32) Annese / Cudin TQ MM PS CP Sum
NPQT2Z|  KLMOR

Waltz 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 | 7.25 8.00 7.75 7.25 7.50 29.900
NPQTZ|  KLMOR

Tango 7.50 7.75 7.50 6.75 8.00 | 7.25 8.00 7.50 (9.00)7.50 30.126
NPQT2Z|  KLMOR

V. Waltz 7.50 8.00 7.50 6.75 7.50 | 7.50 8.25 6.50 7.00 7.50 29.600
NPQTZ|  KLMOR

Slowfox 7.50 8.00 7.50 6.75 7.00 | 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 29.700
NPQT2Z|  KLMOR

Quickstep 7.50 7.75 7.50 6.50 7.75 | 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 29.800

Sum 74.200 74.926 0.000 0.000 149.126

34) Cojoc / Matei TQ MM PS CP Sum
NPQTZ|  KLMOR

Waltz 9.259.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 | 9.25 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.25 37.400
NPQT2Z|  KLMOR

Tango 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.50 | 9.25 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.25 37.300
NPQTZ|  KLMOR

V. Waltz 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.50 | 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.25 37.400
NPQTZ|  KLMOR

Slowfox 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.75 | 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50 37.800
NPQT2Z|  KLMOR

Quickstep 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.00 9.50 | 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50 37.500

Sum 93.900 93.500 0.000 0.000 187.400

36) Fainsil / Fainsil TQ MM PS CP Sum
NPQT2Z|  KLMOR

Waltz 9,00 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.00 | 9.25 9.00 9.25 9.00 9.50 36.900
NPQT2Z|  KLMOR

Tango 9.00 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.00 | 9.00 9.25 9.25(7.00)9.50 36.900
NPQTZ|  KLMOR

V. Waltz 9,00 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.25 | 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.50 37.100
NPQT2Z|  KLMOR

Slowfox 9.25 9.50 8.259.25 9.25 | 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 36.600
NPQTZ|  KLMOR

Quickstep 9.259.75 9.259.25 9.00 | 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 37.000

Sum 92.300 92.200 0.000 0.000 184.500

41) Kozhevnikov / Metelitsa TQ MM PS CP Sum
NPQT2Z| KLMOR

Waltz 8.758.75 8.75 8.50 8.25 | 8.75 8.50 8.75 8.25 8.75 34.400
NPQTZ|  KLMOR

Tango 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.25 | 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.25 8.50 33.800
NPQT2Z|  KLMOR

V. Waltz 8.75 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.25 | 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.25 8.75 34.300
NPQTZ|  KLMOR

Slowfox 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.25 | 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.25 8.75 34.200
NPQTZ|  KLMOR

Quickstep 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.50 | 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.50 34.000

Sum 85.100 85.600 0.000 0.000 170.700
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Date: 23/Nov/2024 Grade: WDSF Closed

Location: Age group: Adults

Class: Dancing League Group A

Score tolerance: +/-1.20 Discipline: Standard

48) Seikauskas / Norusaite TQ MM PS CP Sum
NPQTZ|[KLMOR

Waltz 850 8.75 8.75 8.25 8.50 | 850 8.75 8.75 7.75 8.00 33.800
NPQTZ|[KLMOR

Tango 8.75 8.75 8.75 850 8.50 | 8.50 8.50 8.75 825 7.75 34.000
NPQTZ|[KLMOR

V. Waltz 8.75 8.75 8.75 850 8.75 | 8.25 8.75 8.75 7.75 8.00 34.000
NPQTZ|[KLMOR

Slowfox 8.75 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.75 | 8.25 8.75 8.75 8.25 8.25 34.200
NPQTZ|[KLMOR

Quickstep 850 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.75 | 850 8.75 9.00 825 8.50 34.400

Sum 86.300 84.100 0.000 0.000 170.400
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Result of final round

Date: 23/Nov/2024 Grade: WDSF Closed
Location: Cagliari Age group: Adults
Organizer:  A.S.D. SIAMODANZA Class: Dancing League Group A
Executor: Fabio Temperini Discipline: Standard
No. Couple: TQ MM PS CP Total Place
34 Cojoc, Rares / Matei, Andreea 93,900 93.500 187.400 1
Romania
36 Fainsil, Tomas / Fainsil, Violetta 92.300 92.200 184.500 2
Germany
41 Kozhevnikov, Vladislav / Metelitsa, Eleonora 85.100 85.600 170.700 3
Israel
48 Seikauskas, Simonas / Norusaite, Liucija 86.300 84.100 170,400 4
Lithuania
32 Annese, Angelo / Cudin, Lisa 74.200 74.926 149.126 5
Italy

Total: 5 Couples
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